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NAMMCO Scientific Committee Working Group on Bycatch
Videoconference
4 April 2018
Start time: 13:00 Norwegian time

DRAFT AGENDA

=

CHAIRMAN WELCOME AND OPENING REMARKS
2. TERMS OF REFERENCE
1. Review the Icelandic lumpsucker and cod gillnet fishery by-catch data and estimates;
2. Updates from BYCWG recommendations from 2017
ADOPTION OF AGENDA
APPOINTMENT OF RAPPORTEURS
REVIEW OF AVAILABLE DOCUMENTS AND DATA
ICELAND
6.1. By-catch of marine mammals
6.2. By-catch in lumpsucker nets
7. Updates
7.1. Iceland — other
7.2. Norway
7.3. Faroe Islands
8. NEXT MEETING
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LIST of PARTICIPANTS

Genevieve Desportes (Convenor) & Jill Prewitt, NAMMCO
+47 95021228, genevieve@nammco.no; +47 95487348, jill.prewitt@nammco.no

Thorvaldur Gunnlaugsson (SC), Icelandic Marine and Freshwater Research Institute
+354 5752080, thorvaldur.gunnlaugsson@hafogvatn.is

Marjorie Lyssikatos (External Expert), NOAA/Northeast Fisheries Science Centre, USA
Statesmarjorie.lyssikatos@noaa.gov

Bjarni Mikkelsen (SC), Faroese Museum of Natural History
+ 298 790576, bjarnim@savn.fo

Kimberly Murray (Chair, External Expert), NOAA/Northeast Fisheries Science Centre; USA
+1 508-495-2197, kimberly.murray@noaa.gov

Simon Northridge (External Expert), Scottish Oceans Institute, University of St Andrews, UK
spnl@st-andrews.ac.uk

Gudjon Sigurdsson (Iceland), Icelandic Marine and Freshwater Research Institute
gudjon.mar.sigurdsson@hafogvatn.is
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